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Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: July 27, 2022
_____________________________________________________________________

Recognition:   Students   Staff   Parents

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report

Action:   Resignation   Hiring   Contract Service Agreements 

  Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals

  Termination   Legal Matters   Other:       

This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide

Date: July 19, 2022

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: John E Salois
Superintendent of Schools Title: Director of Human Resources

Subject:  Extended Contracts: Child Find 2022-2023

Description: Rebecca Rappold is requesting extended contracts for Child Find August 15-19, 2022.

Financial Impact: $14,803.00 plus fringe

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): 115.90.494.2213.150.231

Attachment(s): Spreadsheet indicating the personnel and costs.

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)  ________________

Comments:  

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved Denied Tabled to:  
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Last First Hourly Rate Compensation Budget

Hall

Pepion

Lopez

Sharp

Shooter

St. Goddard

Grant

DeRosier

WhiteQuills

Giebel

Kelsey

Angie

Nathalie

Kelley

Britney

Sydney

Carol

Kim

Charlene

Louise

 $    34.37 

 $    32.69 

 $    27.69 

 $    38.50 

 $    33.97 

 $    26.59 

 $    50.29 

 $    44.67 

 $    50.28 

 $    30.98 

 $ 1,375 

 $ 1,308 

 $ 1,108 

 $ 1,540 

 $ 1,359 

 $ 1,064 

 $ 2,012 

 $ 1,787 

 $ 2,011 

 $ 1,239 
                         

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633

115.90.787.1700.150.633


