Browning Public Schools Board Agenda Request



Board Agenda Request Meeting To Be Held: July 27, 2022

Recognit	ion: Students	Staff	Parents			
Information: Building Report		Old Business	Superintendent's Report			
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements			
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	X Approvals			
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:			
	This action request pertains to		High School/District Wide			
Date:	July 19, 2022					
То:	<u>Corrina Guardipee-Hall</u> Superintendent of Schools		nn <u>E Salois</u> rector of Human Resources			
Subject:	Extended Contracts: Child H	Find 2022-2023				
Description: Rebecca Rappold is requesting extended contracts for Child Find August 15-19, 2022.						
Financial Impact: \$14,803.00 plus fringe						
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): 115.90.494.2213.150.231						
Attachment(s): Spreadsheet indicating the personnel and costs.						
Approval: Superintendent's Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)						
Comments:						
Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved Denied Tabled to:						

Last	First	Hourly Rate	Compensation	Budget
Hall	Kelsey	\$ 34.37	\$ 1,375	115.90.787.1700.150.633
Pepion	Angie	\$ 32.69	\$ 1,308	115.90.787.1700.150.633
Lopez	Nathalie	\$ 27.69	\$ 1,108	115.90.787.1700.150.633
Sharp	Kelley	\$ 38.50	\$ 1,540	115.90.787.1700.150.633
Shooter	Britney	\$ 33.97	\$ 1,359	115.90.787.1700.150.633
St. Goddard	Sydney	\$ 26.59	\$ 1,064	115.90.787.1700.150.633
Grant	Carol	\$ 50.29	\$ 2,012	115.90.787.1700.150.633
DeRosier	Kim	\$ 44.67	\$ 1,787	115.90.787.1700.150.633
WhiteQuills	Charlene	\$ 50.28	\$ 2,011	115.90.787.1700.150.633
Giebel	Louise	\$ 30.98	\$ 1,239	115.90.787.1700.150.633

BOARD AGENDA REQUEST